Startnr.
4
6

10
11
12
14
22
30
38
41
56
59
70
74
78
82
83
88
91
96
105
111
123
126
141
148
167
171
182
185
192
193
232
245
258
280
283
288
292
293
299
300
311
321
328
353
377
385
386
392
403
404
405
411
417
422
443
463
476
509
521
546
577
578
606
611
651
656
657
664
665
672
692
696
699

Naam

Smeyers Brent
Nuydens Jeroen
Ooms Lars

Ooms Niels
Lambregts Mike
Bertels Jef

van der Veeken Maarten
Van Loon Marc

De Meersman Hakkan
Van Hoek Gert

Van vugt Kim
Keersmaeker Bert
Keersmaekers Ruben
Daemen Emiel

De Roover Jef
Lauwers Guy

Van Gool Davy
Cuypers Peter

Erpels Peter

Reijrink Maarten
Vervecken Gert
Bernaerts Ad
Spanenburg Franckie
Sas Jozef
Verstraelen Raf

De Staercke Steven
Verheyen Wim

Van Loon Karel

Van Gorp Wim
Gorrens Seppe
Adams Peter

Adams Jeroen
Nuydens Luc

de Volder Jos

Luyten Ronny
Leenaers Davy

Leten Kenny

Van den Moortel Hans
van der Veeken, Niels
van den Hout Jeroen
Lambregts Patrick
Stymans Glenn
Driesen Jurgen
Leemans Jarne
Schouwenaars Roland
Nuyens Danny

Holten Raf

Van Herck Jonas
Van Loon Sam
Meulders John
Jacobs Wim

De Proost Rinze

De Proost Joran
Andriessen Frank
van Amelsfoort Demi
Meeuwessen Rob
Van Herck Luc
Damen Jelle

Caers Jarco
Kerremans Philip
Van Deuren Luc
Berghmans Sven
Broeckx Jimmy
Beurskens Jesse
Klaasen Erik

Van Ackerbroeck Pieter
Van der Moeren Ann
Van Ackerbroeck Peter
Van Loon Tanja
Jansens Koen
Martens Tommy
Peeters Stev

Luyten Sven

Van Loon Leo

Van Loon Linda

Klasse
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Team

Nodrugs ATB team
Nodrugs ATB team
Nodrugs ATB team
Nodrugs ATB team
Nodrugs ATB team
Sponser Sportfood Benelux
Nodrugs ATB team
Sponser Sportfood Benelux
MX Dakan

No-team

Cycle Experiance
DCM-Vitanza

CMC

Team-bikes

MTB Team Zot van Zadel
MTB-WTC den Eel
Team-bikes
Team-bikes
Team-bikes

MTB-WTC den Eel
Superior Bikers Team
WTV Alphen

de Tenierkens
DCM-Vitanza
Individueel

All Areas Bikers
Individueel

ATB Kempen
Individueel

Individueel

De Rappe Wielen

De Rappe Wielen
Individueel

ATB Team Rings Goirle
Superior Bikers Team
Team-bikes

Individueel

Individueel

TWC Pijnenburg

ATB Team Rings Goirle
De Rappe Wielen
Individueel

Individueel

ATB Kempen

FAT team

WKTB

Team-bikes

ATB Devils

ATB Kempen

ATB Kempen
Jaco-Carbonreparatie
Team-bikes
Team-bikes

1Jsklokje

ATB Team Rings Goirle
ATB Team Rings Goirle
Superior Bikers Team
Superior Bikers Team
Individueel

FAT team

Individueel

Sponser Sportfood Benelux
Individueel
Bom-Ventoux

Nodrugs ATB team

All Areas Bikers

ATB Kempen

All Areas Bikers

ATB Kempen

ATB Kempen
Individueel

Restyle

Superior bikers team
Individueel

Individueel

woonplaats
Arendonk
Oud-Turnhout
Ravels
Ravels
Weelde
Weelde
Baarle nassau
Ravels
Arendonk
Turnhout
Weelde
Turnhout
Retie
Arendonk
Turnhout
Ravels
Arendonk
Arendonk
Arendonk
Ravels
Oud-Turnhout
Baarle-Nassau
Ravels
Merksplas
Merksplas
Merksplas
Merksplas
Weelde
Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Ravels
Ravels
Ravels

Goirle
Oud-Turnhout
Retie

Poppel
Turnhout
Baarle-Nassau
Goirle
Weelde
Oud-Turnhout
Merksplas
Weelde
Wortel
Oud-Turnhout
Turnhout
Turnhout
Ravels
Ravels

Retie
Arendonk
Arendonk
Ravels

Goirle

Goirle
Oud-Turnhout
Oud-Turnhout
Arendonk
Ravels
Arendonk
Weelde

Retie

Goirle
Turnhout
Merksplas
Ravels
Merksplas
Ravels
Weelde
Arendonk
Arendonk
Oud-Turnhout
Weelde
Poppel

geb j
1994
1988
1991
1993
1990
1986
1994
1965
1980
1981
1982
1985
1979
1960
1983
1973
1972
1969
1973
1979
1965
1959
1969
1949
1980
1981
1980
1956
1979
1995
1968
1995
1958
1963
1965
1974
1983
1977
1993
1993
1966
1986
1976
1998
1977
1966
1966
1996
1992
1958
1981
1991
1997
1965
1991
1989
1963
1992
1994
1979
1964
1974
1981
1977
1975
1981
1973
1979
1974
1966
1990
1981
1991
1958
1961



